
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-106

Sat, 21 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elementary Particle Physics (Fundamental Particles and Interactions)
 Belotskiy K.M.  D-314

Mon, 23 Apr 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Electroweak Interactions Theory  Rubin S.G.  K-208
Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Wed, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  A-308
Tue, 22 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Elect Detectors and Electronics for Spacetime Measurements  Kaplin V.A.

 E-311
Tue, 22 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Elect Experimental Methods In Nuclear Physics (Selected Topics)  Maklyaev E.F.

 K-205
Tue, 22 May 12:45 — 15:00 TEST Elect Nanosecond Electronics - Specialized Workshop  Maklyaev E.F.,

Kaplin V.A.  E-311
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 11:50 ATT Application of Silicon-based PMT Detectors  Popova E.V.  E-311
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:50 TEST Elect Methodology Of The Research And Experiments (Physical Workshop) (1)

 Runtso M.F.  K-302
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Introduction to LINUX  Runtso M.F.  V-114
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Professional Internship  Naumov P.Y.  dep.11
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics

 Naumov P.Y.  dep.11
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Electroweak Interactions Theory  Svadkovskiy I.V., Rubin S.G.  K-208
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Introduction to LINUX  Runtso M.F.  V-114
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of Silicon-based PMT Detectors  Popova E.V.  V-409
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Detectors and Electronics for Spacetime Measurements  Kaplin V.A.

 V-415
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Experimental Methods In Nuclear Physics (Selected Topics)

 Maklyaev E.F.  K-205
Wed, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics

 Runtso M.F., Naumov P.Y.  E-311


